20.05.2025 on with  monthly rest,  charges and costs etc.,  ITotal  Outstanding  being  Rs.13,42,515/-as on

12.01.2026  due  to  Equltas  Small  Finance  Bank  ltd.,  from  from  1.Mrs.Pavitra  Bajlrao  Kale,(Borrower)

2.Mr.Shrikant Bajirao Kale,   (Co-Borrowers).

Reserve Price:  Rs.11,63,000/-(Rupees Eleven Lakhs Sixty Three Thousand Only)

tamest Money I)eposit: Rs.1,16,300/- (Rupees One Lakh Sixteen Thousand Three Hundre

Equitas Small Finance Bank LI.mited
(Previously known as Equitas Finance Umited)

4th Floor, Phase lL Spencer Plaza, No.769, Mount Road, Anna Salai, Chennai, Tamil Nadu.